The new quick change system for
high performance and precision.
Minimal investment, maximal flexibility.
Adapter
Program
2
Minimal investment, maximum flexibility.
Minimal investment

ER 40 210140…[d*10] 210140000 3.0 26 0.5 46 3.0-26
Dimensions in mm
Ordering example:
210116040 fits to ER 16 and
shank d = 4.0 – 3.5
23
A B
© WTO Werkzeug-Einrichtungen GmbH * Subject to change without notice * www.wto-tools.com
One-hand wrench
for driven tool holders: to hold the QuickFlex® spindle when tightening
Size Item No. Type
ER-20QF 107520020 A
ER-25QF 107525020 A
ER-32QF 107532020 A
ER-40QF 107540020 B
ER-50QF 107550020 B
Size Item No. Type
ER-20QF 107520020 A
ER-25QF 107525020 A
ER-32QF 107532020 A
ER-40QF 107540020 B
ER-50QF 107550020 B
Size Item No.
20 107720000
25 107725000
32 107732000
40 107740000
50 107750000
Spanner wrench
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF and QuickFlex® adapter
24
A B
© WTO Werkzeug-Einrichtungen GmbH * Subject to change without notice * www.wto-tools.com
Torque wrench
compatible with all torque adapters
Torque adapter
to clamp QuickFlex® adapter
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF-A-short
Size Item No. Ø Nm
ER-20QF up to ER-25QF STW-D16-100-A 16 20 - 100
ER-32QF up to ER-50QF STW-D16-200-A 16 40 - 200
Dimensions in mm
Size Item No.
ER-20QF 107520021
ER-25QF 107525021
ER-32QF 107532021
ER-40QF 107540021
ER-50QF 107550021
for spigot end Ø16
Size Item No.
ER-25QF 107532105
ER-32QF 107540105
ER-40QF 107540105
for spigot end Ø16
Size Item No.
ER-20QF 107520022 A
ER-25QF 107525022 A
ER-32QF 107532022 A
ER-40QF 107540022 B
ER-50QF 107550022 B
for spigot end Ø16
25© WTO Werkzeug-Einrichtungen GmbH * Subject to change without notice * www.wto-tools.com
ER Collets, High Precision
DIN 6499B, ISO 15488
d ER-11 ER-16 ER-20 ER-25 ER-32 ER-40 ER-50
1-0.5 190011010 190016010 190020010 190025010
1.5-1
2-1.5